name: telephone:

east

A bridge across the Atlantic

- 2019 Tenuta Baroni "Campanino Intenso" Sangiovese 13.00%
-2016 Fraga do Corvo Mencia 13.50%

2017 Castillo Perelada "5 Fincas'" Tinto Reserva 14.00%
- 2018 Jean Marc Barthez Bordeaux Rouge from Mary Taylor 14.00%

Umbria IGT

DO Monterrei

DO Emporda

Bordeaux AOC

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

retail price

$ 20.00

$ 18.00

$ 22.00

§ 15.00

today

$ 18.00

$16.20

$19.80

$ 13.50

by-the-case

$17.00

$15.30

$ 18.70

$12.75

quantity



